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2024 VHSL Class 6 State Meet - 2/14/2024 to 2/16/2024

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
    1 Robinson Secondary School 1:32.38  1:33.51
    2 Langley High School 1:32.61  1:34.37
    3 Westfield High School 1:34.43  1:35.09
    4 West Springfield High School 1:34.63  1:35.73
    5 Chantilly High School 1:35.05  1:35.97
    6 WT Woodson High School 1:35.07  1:35.38
    7 Oakton High School 1:35.34  1:35.83
    8 Colgan High School 1:36.19  1:36.00

B - Final
    9 Patriot High School 1:35.65  1:36.22
    10 Centreville High School 1:36.72  1:36.38
    11 Deep Run High School 1:38.01  1:37.66
    12 Annandale High School 1:38.16  1:38.34
    13 South Lakes High School 1:39.03  1:38.63
    14 Herndon High School 1:40.93  1:40.91
    15 Forest Park High School 1:43.56  1:38.99
    --- Washington-Liberty High School DQ  1:36.22

 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    1 Robinson Secondary School 1:33.51  1:33.75
    2 Langley High School 1:34.37  1:32.83
    3 Westfield High School 1:35.09  1:34.90
    4 WT Woodson High School 1:35.38  1:35.88
    5 West Springfield High School 1:35.73  1:35.40
    6 Oakton High School 1:35.83  1:35.08
    7 Chantilly High School 1:35.97  1:33.59
    8 Colgan High School 1:36.00  1:36.77

    *9 Washington-Liberty High School 1:36.22  1:36.60
    *9 Patriot High School 1:36.22  1:36.21
    11 Centreville High School 1:36.38  1:35.81
    12 Deep Run High School 1:37.66  1:37.68
    13 Annandale High School 1:38.34  1:37.73
    14 South Lakes High School 1:38.63  1:37.42
    15 Forest Park High School 1:38.99  1:37.97
    16 Herndon High School 1:40.91  1:36.56

    17 Cosby High School 1:41.73  1:40.89
    18 Lake Braddock High School 1:41.89  1:35.86

    19 Landstown High School 1:43.79  1:43.10
    20 Grassfield High School 1:46.05  1:44.95
    --- McLean High School DQ  1:36.70
    --- Battlefield High School DQ  1:37.65
    --- Thomas Jefferson High School DQ  1:36.09

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
    1 McLean High School 1:44.68  1:46.08
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A - Final ...   (Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

    2 Justice High School 1:45.01  1:45.53
    3 West Springfield High School 1:46.47  1:47.28
    4 Fairfax High School 1:46.91  1:46.37
    5 Yorktown High School 1:47.19  1:46.65
    6 Langley High School 1:47.82  1:47.33
    7 Chantilly High School 1:48.18  1:47.53
    8 Battlefield High School 1:48.33  1:47.37

B - Final
    9 WT Woodson High School 1:47.85  1:48.78
    10 Robinson Secondary School 1:48.41  1:49.05
    11 Lake Braddock High School 1:48.45  1:48.81
    12 Westfield High School 1:48.82  1:48.55
    13 Oakton High School 1:49.34  1:49.08
    14 Thomas Dale High School 1:50.78  1:50.47
    15 James Madison High School 1:50.84  1:49.06
    16 Cosby High School 1:50.88  1:49.36

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    1 Justice High School 1:45.53  1:45.46
    2 McLean High School 1:46.08  1:46.12
    3 Fairfax High School 1:46.37  1:46.96
    4 Yorktown High School 1:46.65  1:47.16
    5 West Springfield High School 1:47.28  1:46.77
    6 Langley High School 1:47.33  1:47.69
    7 Battlefield High School 1:47.37  1:47.49
    8 Chantilly High School 1:47.53  1:46.38

    9 Westfield High School 1:48.55  1:48.19
    10 WT Woodson High School 1:48.78  1:47.39
    11 Lake Braddock High School 1:48.81  1:49.54
    12 Robinson Secondary School 1:49.05  1:46.99
    13 James Madison High School 1:49.06  1:49.82
    14 Oakton High School 1:49.08  1:49.35
    15 Cosby High School 1:49.36  1:47.90
    16 Thomas Dale High School 1:50.47  1:50.37

    17 Colgan High School 1:50.86  1:50.44
    18 Western Branch High School 1:52.32  1:52.08

    19 Patriot High School 1:53.05  1:51.77
    20 Glen Allen High School 1:53.11  1:52.17
    21 Forest Park High School 1:54.80  1:52.15

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Herndon High School SR1 Graham, Rian 1:39.27  1:41.27
Thomas Jefferson High School SR2 Hastings, Beck 1:40.05  1:41.30
West Springfield High School SR3 Harris, Sam 1:40.86  1:41.26
Falls Church High School JR4 Steider, Jackson 1:41.04  1:41.56
Langley High School SR5 Hu, Charles 1:42.56  1:42.25
Patriot High School SO6 Golembiewski, Grant 1:42.62  1:42.52
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A - Final ...   (Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

South Lakes High School JR7 Harriot, Jackson 1:43.97  1:42.71
Woodbridge Senior High School8 Grendysz, Aiden 1:45.54  1:42.42

B - Final
Battlefield High School SR9 Chaky, Dylan 1:42.44  1:42.78
Langley High School SR10 Kuhn, Avery 1:43.08  1:44.29
Langley High School SO11 Garvin, Parris 1:43.61  1:44.75
Freedom High School SR12 Church, Anderson 1:43.87  1:45.03
Woodbridge Senior High School13 Bohabot, Jorge 1:44.11  1:44.02
Herndon High School SO14 Ho, CJ 1:44.67  1:44.58
Colgan High School SR15 Cooper, Ben 1:44.83  1:43.60
McLean High School SR16 Haggard, Hugo 1:48.32  1:43.59

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
West Springfield High School SR1 Harris, Sam 1:41.26  1:41.79
Herndon High School SR2 Graham, Rian 1:41.27  1:40.25
Thomas Jefferson High School SR3 Hastings, Beck 1:41.30  1:41.40
Falls Church High School JR4 Steider, Jackson 1:41.56  1:42.42
Langley High School SR5 Hu, Charles 1:42.25  1:42.06
Woodbridge Senior High School6 Grendysz, Aiden 1:42.42  1:44.37
Patriot High School SO7 Golembiewski, Grant 1:42.52  1:42.95
South Lakes High School JR8 Harriot, Jackson 1:42.71  1:43.81

Battlefield High School SR9 Chaky, Dylan 1:42.78  1:44.48
McLean High School SR10 Haggard, Hugo 1:43.59  1:41.99
Colgan High School SR11 Cooper, Ben 1:43.60  1:45.14
Woodbridge Senior High School12 Bohabot, Jorge 1:44.02  1:44.30
Langley High School SR13 Kuhn, Avery 1:44.29  1:42.58
Herndon High School SO14 Ho, CJ 1:44.58  1:44.75
Langley High School SO15 Garvin, Parris 1:44.75  1:44.16
Freedom High School SR16 Church, Anderson 1:45.03  1:44.37

WT Woodson High School SR17 Brown, Griffin 1:45.13  1:45.50
Chantilly High School SR18 Coray, Adrian 1:45.17  1:44.61

McLean High School SO19 Haggard, Bruno 1:45.31  1:44.81
Deep Run High School SR20 Schardt, Jack 1:45.46  1:44.31
Grassfield High School FR21 Stowell, Daniel 1:47.12  1:47.87
Landstown High School FR22 Bradley, Connor 1:47.64  1:49.32
Glen Allen High School SO23 Williams, Carson 1:49.67  1:49.77
Cosby High School JR24 Whitescarver, Carter 1:53.39  1:47.80

 
Event 4  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Fairfax High School FR1 Buckley, Sadie 1:49.06  1:50.30
Cosby High School SO2 Vernon, Ally 1:49.08  1:51.53
Yorktown High School FR3 Sherman, Lila 1:51.38  1:52.07
Deep Run High School SR4 Miklos, Riley 1:51.52  1:51.39
Battlefield High School SR5 Sawwa, Lexi 1:51.62  1:52.23
James Madison High School SR6 Dixon, Charlotte 1:52.43  1:52.49
Chantilly High School SR7 Lahr, Carly 1:52.77  1:52.78
Robinson Secondary School8 Van Baars, Addison 1:53.28  1:53.14
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B - Final ...   (Event 4  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

B - Final
Yorktown High School SR9 Conley, Rachel 1:51.73  1:53.69
Washington-Liberty High School JR10 Scogna, Charlie 1:52.23  1:53.53
South County High Schoo JR11 Trinh, Lili 1:54.57  1:55.22
Langley High School FR12 Strickland, Ginger 1:54.81  1:55.34
Western Branch High School SR13 Gahagan, Maggie 1:54.95  1:55.44
Yorktown High School JR14 McCarthy, Clara 1:55.24  1:55.30
Justice High School 1215 Coughlin, Claire 1:57.15  1:55.64
Chantilly High School SR16 Santino, Victoria 1:57.91  1:54.91

 
Event 4  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Fairfax High School FR1 Buckley, Sadie 1:50.30  1:50.98
Deep Run High School SR2 Miklos, Riley 1:51.39  1:50.76
Cosby High School SO3 Vernon, Ally 1:51.53  1:53.63
Yorktown High School FR4 Sherman, Lila 1:52.07  1:53.33
Battlefield High School SR5 Sawwa, Lexi 1:52.23  1:53.58
James Madison High School SR6 Dixon, Charlotte 1:52.49  1:52.03
Chantilly High School SR7 Lahr, Carly 1:52.78  1:52.95
Robinson Secondary School8 Van Baars, Addison 1:53.14  1:52.31

Washington-Liberty High School JR9 Scogna, Charlie 1:53.53  1:52.94
Yorktown High School SR10 Conley, Rachel 1:53.69  1:51.63
Chantilly High School SR11 Santino, Victoria 1:54.91  1:53.84
South County High Schoo JR12 Trinh, Lili 1:55.22  1:53.28
Yorktown High School JR13 McCarthy, Clara 1:55.30  1:54.96
Langley High School FR14 Strickland, Ginger 1:55.34  1:54.80
Western Branch High School SR15 Gahagan, Maggie 1:55.44  1:55.85
Justice High School 1216 Coughlin, Claire 1:55.64  1:54.01

Robinson Secondary School17 Moy-Jacobs, Kitty 1:56.27  1:55.06
Freedom High School JR18 Skoug, Charlotte 1:56.99  1:57.87

Mountain View High School SO19 David, Nora 1:57.04  1:57.02
Landstown High School SO20 Gallant, Emma 1:57.09  1:57.54
Manchester High School JR21 Newman, Emily 1:57.82  1:55.98
Robinson Secondary School22 Waugh, Olivia 1:57.83  1:56.50
Colgan High School SR23 Worth, Brooke 1:57.85  1:55.23
Lake Braddock High School24 Bell, Charlotte 1:57.93  1:55.99
Battlefield High School JR25 Buehler, Taylor 1:58.06  1:57.15
Battlefield High School SR26 Walters, Kathryn 2:00.02  1:58.30
Deep Run High School SR--- Bever, Brady DQ  1:55.77

 
Event 5  Boys 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Washington-Liberty High School SR1 Martin, Eli 1:48.55  1:51.14
Brooke Point High School SR2 Hoban, Owen 1:49.61  1:49.88
Langley High School SO3 Zhou, Michael 1:50.76  1:51.87
Colgan High School SO4 Grocholski, Alexander 1:50.83  1:52.34
McLean High School JR5 Jia, Aaron 1:51.01  1:52.72
Yorktown High School SR6 Robinson, Noah 1:51.89  1:51.96
Deep Run High School SR7 Farney, Thomas 1:54.03  1:53.32
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A - Final ...   (Event 5  Boys 200 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Robinson Secondary School--- Schmid, JT DQ  1:49.42
B - Final

Chantilly High School JR9 Farello, Ben 1:53.39  1:53.58
Lake Braddock High School10 Donovan, Joshua 1:53.68  1:54.73
Chantilly High School SO11 Li, Kyle 1:54.51  1:54.91
Colgan High School JR12 Lingafelt, Sean 1:56.67  1:55.22
Patriot High School SO13 Utter, Troy 1:57.60  1:57.97
Robinson Secondary School14 Wood, Alex 1:59.65  1:59.35
Washington-Liberty High School FR15 Ramos, Diego 2:00.95  1:56.26
South County High Schoo SR--- McGregor, Austyn DQ  1:56.41

 
Event 5  Boys 200 Yard IM

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Robinson Secondary School1 Schmid, JT 1:49.42  1:49.59
Brooke Point High School SR2 Hoban, Owen 1:49.88  1:50.20
Washington-Liberty High School SR3 Martin, Eli 1:51.14  1:54.97
Langley High School SO4 Zhou, Michael 1:51.87  1:52.45
Yorktown High School SR5 Robinson, Noah 1:51.96  1:51.58
Colgan High School SO6 Grocholski, Alexander 1:52.34  1:52.20
McLean High School JR7 Jia, Aaron 1:52.72  1:52.07
Deep Run High School SR8 Farney, Thomas 1:53.32  1:56.55

Chantilly High School JR9 Farello, Ben 1:53.58  1:53.10
Lake Braddock High School10 Donovan, Joshua 1:54.73  1:55.40
Chantilly High School SO11 Li, Kyle 1:54.91  1:54.93
Colgan High School JR12 Lingafelt, Sean 1:55.22  1:56.84
Washington-Liberty High School FR13 Ramos, Diego 1:56.26  1:56.90
South County High Schoo SR14 McGregor, Austyn 1:56.41  1:56.10
WT Woodson High School JR15 Bauernshub, Brady 1:57.85  1:54.67
Patriot High School SO16 Utter, Troy 1:57.97  1:55.43

Colgan High School SR17 Fowkes, Isaak 1:58.27  1:57.86
Robinson Secondary School18 Wood, Alex 1:59.35  1:57.53

Patriot High School SR19 Pearson, Boden 1:59.94  1:57.02
Cosby High School SR20 Gilley, Nathan 2:00.79  2:02.94
Deep Run High School FR21 Harrington, Cullen 2:01.70  2:02.64
Osbourn High School SO22 Layden, Carter 2:02.15  1:57.29
Grassfield High School JR23 Flores, Ayden 2:05.69  2:04.72
Cosby High School SR24 Reginelli, Enzo 2:06.48  2:04.38
Battlefield High School SR--- Arnold, Lleyton DFS  1:54.04

 
Event 6  Girls 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Justice High School 121 Redman, Emma 1:58.68  2:01.08
Robinson Secondary School2 Wilbur, Lilla 2:03.86  2:05.27
Yorktown High School JR3 Sherman, Nora 2:04.23  2:05.52
WT Woodson High School FR4 Devlin, Lyla 2:05.88  2:07.41
Battlefield High School JR5 Richardson, Madison 2:06.30  2:07.63
Centreville High School SO6 Goff, Caitlin 2:07.62  2:08.56
Stafford High School JR7 Eichberg, Lily 2:07.99  2:08.14
West Springfield High School SR8 Cleaver, Megan 2:08.20  2:07.88
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B - Final ...   (Event 6  Girls 200 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

B - Final
Gainesville High School SO9 Edenberg, Haley 2:07.82  2:10.89
Osbourn High School JR10 Picardo, Nika 2:09.20  2:08.68
George C Marshall High School SO11 Watts, Emma 2:10.07  2:10.11
Cosby High School SO12 Seay, Mady 2:12.38  2:11.94
Glen Allen High School JR13 Miyashita, Libby 2:12.95  2:13.65
Grassfield High School SR14 Franco, Lucia 2:13.46  2:15.33
Cosby High School SR15 Rand, Lav 2:13.57  2:13.04
Western Branch High School JR--- Gray, Lauren DQ  2:08.83

 
Event 6  Girls 200 Yard IM

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Justice High School 121 Redman, Emma 2:01.08  2:00.03
Robinson Secondary School2 Wilbur, Lilla 2:05.27  2:05.18
Yorktown High School JR3 Sherman, Nora 2:05.52  2:05.41
WT Woodson High School FR4 Devlin, Lyla 2:07.41  2:06.32
Battlefield High School JR5 Richardson, Madison 2:07.63  2:07.86
West Springfield High School SR6 Cleaver, Megan 2:07.88  2:08.23
Stafford High School JR7 Eichberg, Lily 2:08.14  2:08.76
Centreville High School SO8 Goff, Caitlin 2:08.56  2:06.93

Osbourn High School JR9 Picardo, Nika 2:08.68  2:08.72
George C Marshall High School SO10 Watts, Emma 2:10.11  2:10.47
James Madison High School SR11 Bredehoeft, Celia 2:10.48  2:10.19
Gainesville High School SO12 Edenberg, Haley 2:10.89  2:09.10
Cosby High School SO13 Seay, Mady 2:11.94  2:11.59
Cosby High School SR14 Rand, Lav 2:13.04  2:11.04
Glen Allen High School JR15 Miyashita, Libby 2:13.65  2:12.59
Grassfield High School SR16 Franco, Lucia 2:15.33  2:12.61

McLean High School SR--- Hughes, Catherine DQ  2:06.69
Western Branch High School JR--- Gray, Lauren DQ  2:08.46
Langley High School SO--- Kuang, Gloria DFS  2:04.79

 
Event 7  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Lake Braddock High School1 Howat, Josh 20.19  20.65
Chantilly High School SO2 Li, Yaron 20.83  21.11
Langley High School JR3 Zipperer, Hunter 20.95  21.04
Westfield High School SR4 Roundtree, Samuel 21.04  21.25
CD Hylton High School SR5 Friend, AJ 21.10  21.23
Landstown High School JR6 Lutz, Ian 21.15  21.35
Glen Allen High School SR7 Cook, Cameron 21.49  21.32
South County High Schoo JR8 Storer, Rece 21.58  21.32

B - Final
Gainesville High School SR9 Carroll, Christian 21.16  21.65
West Springfield High School SR10 McGowen, Zachary 21.36  21.63
Washington-Liberty High School SR11 Diouf, Ibou 21.39  21.42
Mountain View High School SO12 Moore, Ryan 21.45  21.48
Stafford High School SR13 Cook, Cameron 21.60  21.62
Robinson Secondary School14 Hickey, Liam 21.86  21.63
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B - Final ...   (Event 7  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

WT Woodson High School SR15 Levi, Henry 21.89  21.71
Patriot High School JR16 Chierico, Nicolas 21.96  21.67

 
Event 7  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Lake Braddock High School1 Howat, Josh 20.65  20.60
Langley High School JR2 Zipperer, Hunter 21.04  20.39
Chantilly High School SO3 Li, Yaron 21.11  20.84
CD Hylton High School SR4 Friend, AJ 21.23  21.13
Westfield High School SR5 Roundtree, Samuel 21.25  21.06
Glen Allen High School SR*6 Cook, Cameron 21.32  21.53
South County High Schoo JR*6 Storer, Rece 21.32  21.39
Landstown High School JR8 Lutz, Ian 21.35  21.38

Washington-Liberty High School SR9 Diouf, Ibou 21.42  21.32
Mountain View High School SO10 Moore, Ryan 21.48  21.44
Stafford High School SR11 Cook, Cameron 21.62  21.90
West Springfield High School SR*12 McGowen, Zachary 21.63  21.42
Robinson Secondary School*12 Hickey, Liam 21.63  21.51
Gainesville High School SR14 Carroll, Christian 21.65  21.24
Patriot High School JR15 Chierico, Nicolas 21.67  21.60
WT Woodson High School SR16 Levi, Henry 21.71  21.57

Robinson Secondary School17 Fulham, Jack 21.82  21.45
South Lakes High School SO18 White, Ken 21.88  21.75

Chantilly High School JR19 Clabeaux, Ben 21.94  21.65
Deep Run High School JR20 Thornton, Christian 21.95  21.99
Lake Braddock High School21 St. Louis, Charlie 22.02  21.72
Oakton High School JR22 Souders, Beau 22.08  21.91
Annandale High School JR*23 Popp, Noah 22.20  21.74
Oakton High School JR*23 Flickinger, Owen 22.20  21.80
Thomas Dale High School SR25 McGovern, Matthew 22.23  21.89
Thomas Jefferson High School JR*26 Valli, Leonardo 22.28  21.78
Yorktown High School JR*26 Weber, Billy 22.28  21.72
Westfield High School SO28 Campet, Luke 22.32  21.91
Patriot High School SR*29 Nguyen, Vincent 22.60  22.44
Cosby High School JR*29 Filipek, Sebastian 22.60  22.67
Forest Park High School JR31 Juhlin, Parker 23.51  22.12

 
Event 8  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Battlefield High School SO1 Sagle, Alyssa 23.43  23.70
Centreville High School SR2 Kim, Allison 23.67  23.80
West Springfield High School SR3 Schmeck, Sienna 23.84  24.38
Fairfax High School SR4 Scadron, Sophie 23.87  24.21
Robinson Secondary School5 Stukus, Aleena 24.00  24.34
Grassfield High School SR6 Halvorson, Samantha 24.18  24.24
Osbourn High School SR7 Browne, Lyla 24.26  24.21
Freedom High School SR8 Whittaker, Ava 24.60  24.45

B - Final
McLean High School JR9 Murphy, Eleanor 24.34  24.53
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B - Final ...   (Event 8  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Alexandria City High School SO*10 Cotton, Rachel 24.47  24.46
Westfield High School FR*10 Roundtree, Charis 24.47  24.47
WT Woodson High School SR12 Clifford, Soliel 24.52  24.70
Colgan High School FR13 Hawver, Gabby 24.61  24.58
Oakton High School SR*14 Swanson, Aubrey 24.64  24.49
South County High Schoo SR*14 Gross, Caitlin 24.64  24.53
Annandale High School SO16 Decareau, Melanie 24.89  24.74

 
Event 8  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Battlefield High School SO1 Sagle, Alyssa 23.70  23.90
Centreville High School SR2 Kim, Allison 23.80  23.87
Fairfax High School SR*3 Scadron, Sophie 24.21  23.85
Osbourn High School SR*3 Browne, Lyla 24.21  24.35
Grassfield High School SR5 Halvorson, Samantha 24.24  23.97
Robinson Secondary School6 Stukus, Aleena 24.34  23.85
West Springfield High School SR7 Schmeck, Sienna 24.38  24.18
Freedom High School SR8 Whittaker, Ava 24.45  24.26

Alexandria City High School SO9 Cotton, Rachel 24.46  24.39
Westfield High School FR10 Roundtree, Charis 24.47  24.33
Oakton High School SR11 Swanson, Aubrey 24.49  24.31
McLean High School JR*12 Murphy, Eleanor 24.53  24.41
South County High Schoo SR*12 Gross, Caitlin 24.53  24.49
Colgan High School FR14 Hawver, Gabby 24.58  24.26
WT Woodson High School SR15 Clifford, Soliel 24.70  24.24
Annandale High School SO16 Decareau, Melanie 24.74  24.63

Langley High School JR17 Watson, Marina J24.74  24.53
Gainesville High School JR18 Brazier, Lexie 24.78  24.69

WT Woodson High School JR19 Casas, Emma 24.79  24.47
Justice High School 1220 Wentland, Annika 24.85  24.61
Deep Run High School SR21 Belden, Grace 25.11  25.13
Cosby High School JR22 Henry, Emani 25.68  24.88
Cosby High School FR23 Lake, Chloe 26.01  25.88

 
Event 9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score 

WT Woodson High School JR1 Grannis, Nathaniel 582.50  542.45
Thomas Jefferson High School JR2 Turatbekov, Rem 512.80  499.15
McLean High School SR3 Wanzer, Nick 506.50  515.65
Oakton High School JR4 Doe, Brendan 505.10  450.30
Oakton High School SO5 Lede, Thibault 502.75  462.30
Colgan High School SR6 Keith, Travis 497.15  639.15
Lake Braddock High School7 Miller, Liam 458.30  423.45
Robinson Secondary School8 Mitchell, Ryan 444.20  447.65
George C Marshall High School SO9 DeSando, Michael 396.35  402.20
Fairfax High School SO10 Schneider, Cody 323.25  355.35
Patriot High School SR11 Demaree, Matthew 284.35  424.74
Colgan High School SO12 Riggle, Ethan 263.75  400.50
Deep Run High School SO13 Juhasz, Michael 240.55  263.15
Forest Park High School SO14 Braday, Victor 197.35  341.60
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Results

(Event 9  Boys 1 mtr Diving)
YrName School Finals Score 

Grassfield High School FR15 Wafford, Jack 195.55  208.90
Grassfield High School SR16 Gabel, Gavin 189.05  210.15
Woodbridge Senior High School17 Hudson, Chase 135.30  272.60

 
Event 10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score 

James Madison High School SO1 daSilva, Marleigh 485.80  462.25
McLean High School SR2 Brooks, Jocelyn 411.90  405.80
Thomas Jefferson High School SR3 Li, Kate 387.60  382.55
Oakton High School SO4 Whang, Isabelle 384.85  383.45
WT Woodson High School SR5 Speier, Taityn 383.20  401.60
Colgan High School SR6 Bermudez, Liliana 360.05  429.75
Lake Braddock High School7 Smith, Isabel 346.35  341.40
Centreville High School SR*8 Wells, Juliet 340.15  303.50
Deep Run High School FR*8 Juhasz, Jennifer 340.15  395.85
Robinson Secondary School10 Sultanaeva, Beatrice 316.85  301.10
Grassfield High School SR11 Davis, Reagan 316.70  344.30
Yorktown High School SO12 Barclay, Stella 310.90  304.25
Falls Church High School FR13 Roca, Olivia 295.20  310.35
Chantilly High School FR14 Threadgill, Rowen 288.40  305.70
Battlefield High School SR15 Robertson, Julianna 282.25  366.60
Osbourn Park High School JR16 Wright, Madison 281.10  399.00
Battlefield High School JR17 Meyers, Addison 203.30  376.85
Patriot High School FR18 White, Alexa 187.80  355.10
Cosby High School SO19 Langford, Peyton 173.95  290.65
Cosby High School JR20 Douthat, Kayleigh 153.25  253.25
Grassfield High School SO21 Schwind, Catherine 107.35  249.45

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Herndon High School SR1 Graham, Rian 47.76  48.84
Brooke Point High School SR2 Hoban, Owen 49.00  49.57
Thomas Jefferson High School SR3 Hastings, Beck 49.71  49.84
Herndon High School SR4 Rayson, Liam 49.80  49.41
Robinson Secondary School5 Fulham, Jack 49.91  50.60
Langley High School SR6 Lee, Jacob 50.22  50.34
Woodbridge Senior High School7 Grendysz, Aiden 50.33  49.73
Oakton High School SR8 Bowman, Matthew 50.39  50.21

B - Final
Chantilly High School JR9 Farello, Ben 50.45  50.97
West Springfield High School SO10 Naranjo, Ian 50.87  51.75
Falls Church High School JR11 Steider, Jackson 51.33  51.70
Robinson Secondary School12 Goggins, Chris 51.39  51.71
Stafford High School SR13 McOsker, Ryan 51.48  51.33
Patriot High School JR14 Chierico, Nicolas 51.58  51.40
Colgan High School JR15 Lingafelt, Sean 51.62  51.97
Glen Allen High School SR16 Strudgeon, Ryan 53.18  52.20
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Results
 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Herndon High School SR1 Graham, Rian 48.84  48.45
Herndon High School SR2 Rayson, Liam 49.41  50.08
Brooke Point High School SR3 Hoban, Owen 49.57  49.68
Woodbridge Senior High School4 Grendysz, Aiden 49.73  50.16
Thomas Jefferson High School SR5 Hastings, Beck 49.84  49.62
Oakton High School SR6 Bowman, Matthew 50.21  50.06
Langley High School SR7 Lee, Jacob 50.34  49.55
Robinson Secondary School8 Fulham, Jack 50.60  49.71

Chantilly High School JR9 Farello, Ben 50.97  50.21
Stafford High School SR10 McOsker, Ryan 51.33  51.54
Patriot High School JR11 Chierico, Nicolas 51.40  51.42
Falls Church High School JR12 Steider, Jackson 51.70  51.59
Robinson Secondary School13 Goggins, Chris 51.71  52.06
West Springfield High School SO14 Naranjo, Ian 51.75  50.69
Colgan High School JR15 Lingafelt, Sean 51.97  51.47
Glen Allen High School SR16 Strudgeon, Ryan 52.20  52.17

Woodbridge Senior High School17 Bohabot, Jorge 52.47  52.05
Forest Park High School SR18 Mendoza, Ramses 52.76  52.08

Colgan High School SR19 Stormer, Will 53.12  51.59
Chantilly High School SO20 Xin, Jason 53.23  51.83
Cosby High School JR21 Burkey, Tucker 53.27  52.97
Deep Run High School SR22 Panos, Gregory 54.71  54.96
Cosby High School SR23 Reginelli, Enzo 55.08  54.64
Thomas Dale High School SR24 Ladman, Micah 56.37  56.14

 
Event 12  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Chantilly High School SR1 Lahr, Carly 54.62  55.33
Stafford High School FR2 Duffy, Savannah 55.12  54.77
Fairfax High School SR3 Scadron, Sophie 55.18  55.39
Cosby High School SR4 Stephens, Lexi 55.29  55.01
Yorktown High School SO5 Fredericks, Sophie 55.57  55.33
South Lakes High School SR6 Owen, Veronika 55.94  56.98
South County High Schoo SO7 Harris, Savannah 57.13  57.40
Western Branch High School FR8 Brecke, Avery 58.26  57.76

B - Final
Lake Braddock High School9 Bell, Charlotte 57.66  58.33
Edison High School SO10 Hastings, Clara 58.16  57.80
South Lakes High School JR11 Gilman, Heidi 58.28  58.04
Deep Run High School JR12 Van Schaften, Josie 58.33  58.14
Deep Run High School SO13 Wenert, Olivia 58.38  57.79
Oakton High School SR14 Rieger, Annika 58.48  58.38
Thomas Dale High School JR15 Hedrick, Gracie 58.68  58.92
Patriot High School SO16 Heath, Brianna 59.97  58.92
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Event 12  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stafford High School FR1 Duffy, Savannah 54.77  55.18
Cosby High School SR2 Stephens, Lexi 55.01  55.45
Chantilly High School SR*3 Lahr, Carly 55.33  54.94
Yorktown High School SO*3 Fredericks, Sophie 55.33  55.32
Fairfax High School SR5 Scadron, Sophie 55.39  54.43
South Lakes High School SR6 Owen, Veronika 56.98  56.25
South County High Schoo SO7 Harris, Savannah 57.40  56.69
Western Branch High School FR8 Brecke, Avery 57.76  58.77

Deep Run High School SO9 Wenert, Olivia 57.79  57.65
Edison High School SO10 Hastings, Clara 57.80  57.99
South Lakes High School JR11 Gilman, Heidi 58.04  58.22
Deep Run High School JR12 Van Schaften, Josie 58.14  57.58
Lake Braddock High School13 Bell, Charlotte 58.33  57.88
Oakton High School SR14 Rieger, Annika 58.38  57.96
Langley High School SO15 Kuang, Gloria 58.46  56.78
Thomas Dale High School JR16 Hedrick, Gracie 58.92  57.57

Patriot High School SO17 Heath, Brianna J58.92  58.67
Lake Braddock High School18 Yoon, Michelle 59.08  59.01

Glen Allen High School JR19 Miyashita, Libby 59.33  58.98
Osbourn Park High School JR20 Luetkenhaus, Caroline 59.34  58.83
Forest Park High School SR21 Giovinazzo, Alyssa 59.72  58.44
Deep Run High School SR22 Law, Emily 1:00.42  59.17

 
Event 13  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Lake Braddock High School1 Howat, Josh 44.38  46.28
Chantilly High School SO2 Li, Yaron 45.28  46.28
Langley High School SR3 Hu, Charles 46.39  46.53
West Springfield High School SR4 Harris, Sam 46.79  46.58
McLean High School SR5 Haggard, Hugo 46.84  46.82
Landstown High School JR6 Lutz, Ian 46.89  46.84
Battlefield High School SR7 Chaky, Dylan 46.96  46.65
Langley High School JR8 Zipperer, Hunter 47.54  46.82

B - Final
CD Hylton High School SR9 Friend, AJ 46.44  46.85
Stafford High School SR10 Cook, Cameron 47.13  47.01
Washington-Liberty High School SR11 Diouf, Ibou 47.28  47.13
Thomas Jefferson High School SR12 Wang, Kai 47.32  47.20
South Lakes High School JR13 Harriot, Jackson 47.52  47.38
Mountain View High School SO14 Moore, Ryan 47.64  46.88
Langley High School SO15 Shin, Ethan 47.65  47.34
WT Woodson High School JR16 Eriksen, Alex 48.37  47.42

 
Event 13  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Lake Braddock High School*1 Howat, Josh 46.28  45.31
Chantilly High School SO*1 Li, Yaron 46.28  45.77
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Langley High School SR3 Hu, Charles 46.53  46.88
West Springfield High School SR4 Harris, Sam 46.58  48.27
Battlefield High School SR5 Chaky, Dylan 46.65  46.99
Langley High School JR*6 Zipperer, Hunter 46.82  45.82
McLean High School SR*6 Haggard, Hugo 46.82  47.25
Landstown High School JR8 Lutz, Ian 46.84  47.28

CD Hylton High School SR9 Friend, AJ 46.85  46.74
Mountain View High School SO10 Moore, Ryan 46.88  47.28
Stafford High School SR11 Cook, Cameron 47.01  47.29
Washington-Liberty High School SR12 Diouf, Ibou 47.13  47.26
Thomas Jefferson High School SR13 Wang, Kai 47.20  47.81
Langley High School SO14 Shin, Ethan 47.34  47.49
South Lakes High School JR15 Harriot, Jackson 47.38  47.96
WT Woodson High School JR16 Eriksen, Alex 47.42  47.25

WT Woodson High School SR17 Levi, Henry J47.42  47.36
Thomas Jefferson High School SR18 Qian, Christopher 47.50  47.56

Robinson Secondary School19 Hickey, Liam 47.57  47.15
Glen Allen High School SR20 Cook, Cameron 47.60  47.78
Freedom High School SR21 Church, Anderson 47.81  47.54
Oakton High School SR22 Aukema, Will 48.05  47.88
Thomas Jefferson High School JR23 Elakari, Nabil 48.11  48.13
Deep Run High School JR24 Thornton, Christian 48.28  48.02
Oakton High School JR25 Flickinger, Owen 48.70  47.55
West Springfield High School FR26 Wargin, Neil 48.71  47.82
Centreville High School JR27 Soh, Mike 48.93  48.30
McLean High School FR28 Wang, Allen 49.26  48.27
West Springfield High School SO29 McGill, Dawson 49.62  48.21
Yorktown High School JR30 Weber, Billy 49.87  48.30
Cosby High School JR31 Filipek, Sebastian 50.74  49.98
Thomas Dale High School SR32 McGovern, Matthew 50.93  50.43

 
Event 14  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Cosby High School SO1 Vernon, Ally 50.94  51.95
West Springfield High School SR2 Schmeck, Sienna 51.21  52.73
Colgan High School JR3 Sistrunk, Hanah 51.32  51.34
Yorktown High School SR4 Conley, Rachel 51.61  52.79
Robinson Secondary School5 Stukus, Aleena 51.83  52.53
James Madison High School SR6 Dixon, Charlotte 52.07  52.14
Osbourn High School SR7 Browne, Lyla 52.43  52.65
Battlefield High School JR8 Richardson, Madison 52.47  52.35

B - Final
Centreville High School SR9 Kim, Allison 52.53  53.27
Langley High School JR10 Watson, Marina 52.83  53.38
Robinson Secondary School11 Bedford, Madison 53.49  53.19
Western Branch High School SR12 Gahagan, Maggie 53.50  53.48
Yorktown High School JR13 McCarthy, Clara 53.53  53.53
Langley High School SR14 Webb, Alyssa 53.72  53.75
Colgan High School FR15 Hawver, Gabby 54.40  53.80
Stafford High School FR16 Duffy, Savannah 54.79  52.81
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Event 14  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Colgan High School JR1 Sistrunk, Hanah 51.34  52.27
Cosby High School SO2 Vernon, Ally 51.95  52.46
James Madison High School SR3 Dixon, Charlotte 52.14  52.23
Battlefield High School JR4 Richardson, Madison 52.35  52.82
Robinson Secondary School5 Stukus, Aleena 52.53  51.81
Osbourn High School SR6 Browne, Lyla 52.65  52.69
West Springfield High School SR7 Schmeck, Sienna 52.73  51.92
Yorktown High School SR8 Conley, Rachel 52.79  52.11

Stafford High School FR9 Duffy, Savannah 52.81  52.99
Robinson Secondary School10 Bedford, Madison 53.19  53.27
Centreville High School SR11 Kim, Allison 53.27  53.14
Langley High School JR12 Watson, Marina 53.38  52.69
Western Branch High School SR13 Gahagan, Maggie 53.48  53.44
Yorktown High School JR14 McCarthy, Clara 53.53  53.20
Langley High School SR15 Webb, Alyssa 53.75  52.21
Colgan High School FR16 Hawver, Gabby 53.80  53.20

South County High Schoo SR17 Gross, Caitlin 53.83  54.04
Chantilly High School SR18 Small, Skylar 53.92  53.02

Freedom High School SR19 Whittaker, Ava 54.02  53.21
Robinson Secondary School20 Moy-Jacobs, Kitty 54.20  53.37
South Lakes High School SR21 Owen, Veronika 54.46  53.06
Deep Run High School SR22 Bever, Brady 54.86  53.43
Cosby High School SR23 Vernon, Anne 55.57  55.47
Grassfield High School SO24 Shearin, Nevaeh 55.89  55.30
Thomas Dale High School JR25 Estes, Raquel 56.64  56.66

 
Event 15  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Colgan High School SO1 Grocholski, Alexander 4:27.99  4:34.00
Westfield High School SR2 Whitacre, Tyler 4:29.40  4:36.22
Deep Run High School SR3 Schardt, Jack 4:39.76  4:39.26
Chantilly High School SR4 Coray, Adrian 4:40.96  4:41.13
Patriot High School SO5 Golembiewski, Grant 4:41.06  4:42.19
Battlefield High School JR6 Diatchenko, Alexander 4:43.00  4:43.85
Glen Allen High School SR7 Strudgeon, Ryan 4:47.80  4:44.60
Wakefield High School SR8 Madigan, Joseph 4:48.87  4:40.38

B - Final
South Lakes High School SO9 Kauffman, Matthew 4:43.92  4:45.20
Grassfield High School FR10 Stowell, Daniel 4:48.62  4:50.32
West Springfield High School FR11 Curb, Tristan 4:49.77  4:51.43
WT Woodson High School SR12 Brown, Griffin 4:50.37  4:50.43
Robinson Secondary School13 Schiffman, Parker 4:51.79  4:53.07
Langley High School SR14 Poulos, Evan 4:53.99  4:51.27
Thomas Jefferson High School SR15 Misener, Clark 4:55.01  4:54.12
Landstown High School FR16 Bradley, Connor 4:58.09  4:53.68
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Event 15  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Colgan High School SO1 Grocholski, Alexander 4:34.00  4:32.47
Westfield High School SR2 Whitacre, Tyler 4:36.22  4:32.81
Deep Run High School SR3 Schardt, Jack 4:39.26  4:38.04
Wakefield High School SR4 Madigan, Joseph 4:40.38  4:46.62
Chantilly High School SR5 Coray, Adrian 4:41.13  4:45.52
Patriot High School SO6 Golembiewski, Grant 4:42.19  4:45.92
Battlefield High School JR7 Diatchenko, Alexander 4:43.85  4:45.71
Glen Allen High School SR8 Strudgeon, Ryan 4:44.60  4:43.65

South Lakes High School SO9 Kauffman, Matthew 4:45.20  4:45.99
Grassfield High School FR10 Stowell, Daniel 4:50.32  4:52.11
WT Woodson High School SR11 Brown, Griffin 4:50.43  4:53.42
Langley High School SR12 Poulos, Evan 4:51.27  4:48.95
West Springfield High School FR13 Curb, Tristan 4:51.43  4:51.16
Robinson Secondary School14 Schiffman, Parker 4:53.07  4:51.96
Landstown High School FR15 Bradley, Connor 4:53.68  4:58.29
Thomas Jefferson High School SR16 Misener, Clark 4:54.12  4:53.43

Colonial Forge High School SR17 Struder, Aubrey 4:55.67  4:51.54
Cosby High School JR--- Whitescarver, Carter DQ  4:53.32

 
Event 16  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Yorktown High School FR1 Sherman, Lila 4:54.33  4:57.47
Battlefield High School SR2 Sawwa, Lexi 4:57.25  4:58.57
Washington-Liberty High School JR3 Scogna, Charlie 4:57.63  5:01.15
Deep Run High School SR4 Miklos, Riley 4:59.58  4:57.40
Colgan High School JR5 Sistrunk, Hanah 5:01.41  5:05.79
Western Branch High School FR6 Brecke, Avery 5:02.02  5:05.90
Robinson Secondary School7 Van Baars, Addison 5:03.15  5:03.70
Chantilly High School SR8 Santino, Victoria 5:07.46  5:01.63

B - Final
Langley High School FR9 Strickland, Ginger 5:03.85  5:06.28
Battlefield High School SR10 Walters, Kathryn 5:05.46  5:09.10
Langley High School SO11 De, Lara 5:07.28  5:07.26
Gainesville High School JR12 Zimmer, Ava 5:09.65  5:09.29
WT Woodson High School SO13 Nguyen, Lien 5:09.73  5:08.23
Gainesville High School JR14 Brazier, Lexie 5:10.90  5:09.94
Edison High School SO15 Hastings, Clara 5:11.00  5:09.34
Lake Braddock High School16 Engstrom, Annika 5:16.05  5:07.55

 
Event 16  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Deep Run High School SR1 Miklos, Riley 4:57.40  4:58.83
Yorktown High School FR2 Sherman, Lila 4:57.47  4:59.13
Battlefield High School SR3 Sawwa, Lexi 4:58.57  5:03.21
Washington-Liberty High School JR4 Scogna, Charlie 5:01.15  5:01.55
Chantilly High School SR5 Santino, Victoria 5:01.63  5:00.83
Robinson Secondary School6 Van Baars, Addison 5:03.70  5:05.86
Colgan High School JR7 Sistrunk, Hanah 5:05.79  5:06.97
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Western Branch High School FR8 Brecke, Avery 5:05.90  5:06.79

Langley High School FR9 Strickland, Ginger 5:06.28  5:05.43
Langley High School SO10 De, Lara 5:07.26  5:08.70
Lake Braddock High School11 Engstrom, Annika 5:07.55  5:12.29
WT Woodson High School SO12 Nguyen, Lien 5:08.23  5:06.87
Battlefield High School SR13 Walters, Kathryn 5:09.10  5:04.21
Gainesville High School JR14 Zimmer, Ava 5:09.29  5:12.14
Edison High School SO15 Hastings, Clara 5:09.34  5:09.04
Gainesville High School JR16 Brazier, Lexie 5:09.94  5:13.32

Robinson Secondary School17 Waugh, Olivia 5:10.62  5:06.38
Battlefield High School JR18 Buehler, Taylor 5:11.01  5:16.90

Colgan High School SR19 Worth, Brooke 5:11.77  5:11.32
West Springfield High School JR20 Stein, Abigail 5:12.93  5:13.30
Yorktown High School FR21 Furches, Jackie 5:15.20  5:11.35
Cosby High School FR22 Rose, Sydney 5:19.28  5:16.84
Deep Run High School SO--- Wenert, Olivia DQ  5:04.40

 
Event 17  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
    1 Robinson Secondary School 1:23.47  1:24.72
    2 Lake Braddock High School 1:23.95  1:26.25
    3 Thomas Jefferson High School 1:25.03  1:26.29
    4 Chantilly High School 1:25.39  1:25.18
    5 Oakton High School 1:25.79  1:26.07
    6 Patriot High School 1:26.39  1:26.38
    7 Stafford High School 1:26.98  1:26.40
    8 Herndon High School 1:27.16  1:25.91

B - Final
    9 WT Woodson High School 1:25.82  1:26.97
    10 McLean High School 1:26.52  1:27.47
    11 Langley High School 1:26.58  1:26.48
    12 Yorktown High School 1:27.59  1:28.17
    13 Westfield High School 1:28.25  1:28.17
    14 South Lakes High School 1:28.26  1:28.55
    15 Glen Allen High School 1:28.89  1:28.77
    16 Battlefield High School 1:28.96  1:28.50

 
Event 17  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    1 Robinson Secondary School 1:24.72  1:24.08
    2 Chantilly High School 1:25.18  1:25.47
    3 Herndon High School 1:25.91  1:26.55
    4 Oakton High School 1:26.07  1:25.83
    5 Lake Braddock High School 1:26.25  1:24.65
    6 Thomas Jefferson High School 1:26.29  1:25.43
    7 Patriot High School 1:26.38  1:27.22
    8 Stafford High School 1:26.40  1:27.27

    9 Langley High School 1:26.48  1:26.15
    10 WT Woodson High School 1:26.97  1:26.25
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

    11 McLean High School 1:27.47  1:26.61
    *12 Westfield High School 1:28.17  1:26.77
    *12 Yorktown High School 1:28.17  1:28.24
    14 Battlefield High School 1:28.50  1:27.66
    15 South Lakes High School 1:28.55  1:28.41
    16 Glen Allen High School 1:28.77  1:28.74

    17 West Springfield High School 1:29.03  1:28.39
    18 Landstown High School 1:29.22  1:29.21

    19 Forest Park High School 1:29.32  1:28.18
    20 Washington-Liberty High School 1:29.33  1:27.05
    21 Colgan High School 1:30.44  1:26.37
    22 Cosby High School 1:33.05  1:33.09
    23 Grassfield High School 1:33.74  1:34.17

 
Event 18  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
    1 Justice High School 1:36.36  1:36.57
    2 Yorktown High School 1:36.95  1:36.71
    3 WT Woodson High School 1:37.33  1:38.50
    4 Robinson Secondary School 1:37.48  1:38.04
    5 Battlefield High School 1:37.82  1:37.40
    6 McLean High School 1:38.44  1:37.73
    7 Oakton High School 1:38.55  1:38.25
    8 James Madison High School 1:39.09  1:38.41

B - Final
    9 South Lakes High School 1:38.04  1:39.03
    10 Langley High School 1:38.09  1:40.17
    11 Centreville High School 1:38.34  1:38.60
    12 South County High Schoo 1:38.64  1:39.50
    13 West Springfield High School 1:38.73  1:38.97
    14 Chantilly High School 1:39.46  1:40.49
    15 Cosby High School 1:40.76  1:39.54
    16 Mountain View High School 1:42.19  1:40.36

 
Event 18  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    1 Justice High School 1:36.57  1:36.43
    2 Yorktown High School 1:36.71  1:37.57
    3 Battlefield High School 1:37.40  1:37.84
    4 McLean High School 1:37.73  1:39.54
    5 Robinson Secondary School 1:38.04  1:36.82
    6 Oakton High School 1:38.25  1:37.07
    7 James Madison High School 1:38.41  1:39.41
    8 WT Woodson High School 1:38.50  1:37.21

    9 Centreville High School 1:38.60  1:38.40
    10 West Springfield High School 1:38.97  1:38.29
    11 South Lakes High School 1:39.03  1:39.31
    12 South County High Schoo 1:39.50  1:39.02
    13 Cosby High School 1:39.54  1:38.24
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

    14 Langley High School 1:40.17  1:38.58
    15 Mountain View High School 1:40.36  1:40.71
    16 Chantilly High School 1:40.49  1:39.66

    17 Osbourn High School 1:40.59  1:41.78
    18 Thomas Dale High School 1:40.66  1:40.60

    19 Thomas Jefferson High School 1:40.67  1:39.34
    20 Lake Braddock High School 1:40.97  1:39.00
    21 Grassfield High School 1:41.57  1:42.13
    22 Deep Run High School 1:41.64  1:41.05
    23 Gainesville High School 1:42.20  1:41.36
    --- Fairfax High School DQ  1:38.30

 
Event 19  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Robinson Secondary School1 Schmid, JT 48.19  49.22
Centreville High School JR2 Soh, Mike 49.89  49.65
Westfield High School SR3 Whitacre, Tyler 50.13  50.06
Langley High School SO4 Zhou, Michael 50.57  50.85
Deep Run High School SR5 Farney, Thomas 50.89  51.06
Lake Braddock High School6 Donovan, Joshua 51.27  50.70
Stafford High School SR7 McOsker, Ryan 51.64  52.05
Oakton High School SR8 Bowman, Matthew 52.02  51.60

B - Final
Gainesville High School SR9 Carroll, Christian 52.03  52.46
Langley High School SR10 Lee, Jacob 52.43  52.16
Langley High School SR11 Kuhn, Avery 53.03  52.63
Colgan High School SR12 Fowkes, Isaak 53.25  53.47
Chantilly High School SO13 Xin, Jason 53.46  53.55
Patriot High School SR14 Kweon, Matthew 54.18  53.39
WT Woodson High School JR15 Eriksen, Alex 54.20  53.21
Herndon High School SR--- Rayson, Liam DQ  52.14

 
Event 19  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Robinson Secondary School1 Schmid, JT 49.22  48.29
Centreville High School JR2 Soh, Mike 49.65  50.34
Westfield High School SR3 Whitacre, Tyler 50.06  50.32
Lake Braddock High School4 Donovan, Joshua 50.70  51.25
Langley High School SO5 Zhou, Michael 50.85  51.07
Deep Run High School SR6 Farney, Thomas 51.06  49.83
Oakton High School SR7 Bowman, Matthew 51.60  52.78
Stafford High School SR8 McOsker, Ryan 52.05  51.53

Herndon High School SR9 Rayson, Liam 52.14  51.88
Langley High School SR10 Lee, Jacob 52.16  50.71
Gainesville High School SR11 Carroll, Christian 52.46  51.80
WT Woodson High School JR12 Eriksen, Alex 53.21  52.69
Patriot High School SR13 Kweon, Matthew 53.39  53.32
Colgan High School SR14 Fowkes, Isaak 53.47  52.94
Chantilly High School SO15 Xin, Jason 53.55  52.62
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

West Springfield High School SO16 Naranjo, Ian 53.74  52.95

Falls Church High School JR17 Sites, Thomas 54.15  53.25
Glen Allen High School SR18 Lifsey, Judson 54.30  55.07

Glen Allen High School SO19 Williams, Carson 54.42  53.44
Cosby High School JR20 Burkey, Tucker 54.93  54.59
Forest Park High School SR21 Mendoza, Ramses 55.44  52.81
Langley High School SR--- Kuhn, Avery DQ  52.43
Landstown High School SR--- Balon, Matis DQ  57.63

 
Event 20  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Battlefield High School SO1 Sagle, Alyssa 53.17  54.44
Cosby High School SR2 Stephens, Lexi 53.47  53.43
Fairfax High School FR3 Buckley, Sadie 54.03  54.33
Yorktown High School SO4 Fredericks, Sophie 56.79  55.96
South County High Schoo JR5 Trinh, Lili 56.93  56.93
McLean High School JR6 Hughes, Danielle 57.55  56.99
Battlefield High School FR7 Young, Emma 57.64  57.28
Yorktown High School JR8 Sherman, Nora 58.36  57.19

B - Final
Westfield High School FR9 Roundtree, Charis 57.12  57.48
West Potomac High School FR10 Petronello, Hadley 57.58  57.65
Grassfield High School SR11 Halvorson, Samantha 58.23  58.10
Lake Braddock High School12 Yoon, Michelle 58.27  58.65
Justice High School 1213 Coughlin, Claire 58.29  58.14
Osbourn High School JR14 Picardo, Nika 58.30  58.00
WT Woodson High School SR15 Read, Colleen 58.53  58.33
Patriot High School JR16 Daniel, Lucy 59.01  57.94

 
Event 20  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Cosby High School SR1 Stephens, Lexi 53.43  53.89
Fairfax High School FR2 Buckley, Sadie 54.33  54.16
Battlefield High School SO3 Sagle, Alyssa 54.44  55.58
Yorktown High School SO4 Fredericks, Sophie 55.96  56.16
South County High Schoo JR5 Trinh, Lili 56.93  56.53
McLean High School JR6 Hughes, Danielle 56.99  57.45
Yorktown High School JR7 Sherman, Nora 57.19  57.29
Battlefield High School FR8 Young, Emma 57.28  57.56

Westfield High School FR9 Roundtree, Charis 57.48  55.39
West Potomac High School FR10 Petronello, Hadley 57.65  57.79
Patriot High School JR11 Daniel, Lucy 57.94  58.37
Osbourn High School JR12 Picardo, Nika 58.00  58.32
Grassfield High School SR13 Halvorson, Samantha 58.10  57.25
Justice High School 1214 Coughlin, Claire 58.14  57.74
WT Woodson High School SR15 Read, Colleen 58.33  58.34
Lake Braddock High School16 Yoon, Michelle 58.65  58.83

West Springfield High School SR17 Terman, Erin 58.73  58.48
Langley High School SR18 Jones, Tessa 58.78  58.15
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School  

South County High Schoo SO19 Harris, Savannah 58.95  58.53
Deep Run High School JR20 Van Schaften, Josie 59.33  59.66
Forest Park High School SR21 Giovinazzo, Alyssa 59.95  58.61
Cosby High School SO22 Seay, Mady 1:00.12  1:00.20
Cosby High School JR23 Sivak, Audrey 1:00.79  1:00.55
Deep Run High School JR24 Van Schaften, Riley 1:01.08  1:01.29

 
Event 21  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Washington-Liberty High School SR1 Martin, Eli 54.65  56.04
Battlefield High School SR2 Arnold, Lleyton 55.33  57.01
WT Woodson High School JR3 Bauernshub, Brady 56.56  56.32
Chantilly High School SO4 Li, Kyle 56.93  57.37
Patriot High School SR5 Nguyen, Vincent 57.04  57.57
South County High Schoo SR6 McGregor, Austyn 57.11  57.10
Yorktown High School SR7 Robinson, Noah 57.12  56.95
Annandale High School SR8 McGee, Colin 58.44  58.15

B - Final
Westfield High School SR9 Roundtree, Samuel 56.24  58.24
Langley High School SO10 Garvin, Parris 57.78  58.38
McLean High School JR11 Jia, Aaron 57.88  58.16
Edison High School JR12 Montano, Jesse 58.02  58.24
South Lakes High School SO13 White, Ken 58.70  58.32
Centreville High School SR14 Kim, Ted 58.80  59.05
Robinson Secondary School15 Byrnes, Nicholas 59.04  58.88
Woodbridge Senior High School16 Makin, Matthew 59.46  58.90

 
Event 21  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Washington-Liberty High School SR1 Martin, Eli 56.04  58.63
WT Woodson High School JR2 Bauernshub, Brady 56.32  56.46
Yorktown High School SR3 Robinson, Noah 56.95  57.66
Battlefield High School SR4 Arnold, Lleyton 57.01  57.18
South County High Schoo SR5 McGregor, Austyn 57.10  57.42
Chantilly High School SO6 Li, Kyle 57.37  57.18
Patriot High School SR7 Nguyen, Vincent 57.57  57.39
Annandale High School SR8 McGee, Colin 58.15  59.23

McLean High School JR9 Jia, Aaron 58.16  57.96
Edison High School JR*10 Montano, Jesse 58.24  58.03
Westfield High School SR*10 Roundtree, Samuel 58.24  56.70
South Lakes High School SO12 White, Ken 58.32  57.80
Langley High School SO13 Garvin, Parris 58.38  58.61
Colgan High School SR14 Cooper, Ben 58.58  58.32
Robinson Secondary School15 Byrnes, Nicholas 58.88  58.94
Woodbridge Senior High School16 Makin, Matthew 58.90  59.94

Centreville High School SR17 Kim, Ted 59.05  58.82
Langley High School SO18 Shin, Ethan 59.12  58.96

West Springfield High School SR19 McGowen, Zachary 59.15  58.55
Alexandria City High School SO20 Ramsdell, Jonathan 59.66  59.22
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Gainesville High School JR21 Ha, Sam 59.88  59.65
Washington-Liberty High School FR22 Ramos, Diego 59.92  58.45
Alexandria City High School SR23 Foronda, Jolan 1:00.03  59.28
Washington-Liberty High School SO24 Kambhampaty, Kedar 1:00.04  58.95
Oakton High School JR25 Souders, Beau 1:00.11  58.83
West Springfield High School SO26 McGill, Dawson 1:00.48  58.06
Deep Run High School FR27 Harrington, Cullen 1:02.62  1:03.52
Grassfield High School JR28 Pflanz, Linas 1:03.03  1:02.88
Cosby High School SR29 Gilley, Nathan 1:03.12  1:03.97
Grassfield High School JR30 Flores, Ayden 1:05.45  1:04.24
Cosby High School FR31 Irvine, Jackson 1:07.48  1:06.72

 
Event 22  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Justice High School 121 Redman, Emma 1:01.07  1:01.83
McLean High School SR2 Hughes, Catherine 1:01.69  1:01.77
Robinson Secondary School3 Wilbur, Lilla 1:02.52  1:03.12
Justice High School 114 Kampschror, Reagan 1:04.16  1:04.53
WT Woodson High School FR5 Devlin, Lyla 1:04.88  1:04.78
West Springfield High School SR6 Cleaver, Megan 1:04.91  1:05.08
Westfield High School JR7 Testani, Angela 1:06.62  1:06.71
Gainesville High School FR8 Buckley, Olivia 1:07.57  1:06.56

B - Final
Oakton High School SO9 Corderman, Devon 1:06.66  1:06.98
Langley High School SR10 Thornton, Kira 1:06.91  1:06.89
Stafford High School JR11 Eichberg, Lily 1:07.58  1:07.83
Thomas Dale High School JR12 Garzon, Sasha 1:07.83  1:07.36
Centreville High School SO13 Goff, Caitlin 1:08.03  1:07.67
Glen Allen High School JR14 Clemens, Gabby 1:08.71  1:09.27
Cosby High School SR15 Rand, Lav 1:08.91  1:08.98
Battlefield High School FR16 Young, Emma 1:11.23  1:09.19

 
Event 22  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
McLean High School SR1 Hughes, Catherine 1:01.77  1:02.44
Justice High School 122 Redman, Emma 1:01.83  1:02.52
Robinson Secondary School3 Wilbur, Lilla 1:03.12  1:02.87
Justice High School 114 Kampschror, Reagan 1:04.53  1:05.21
WT Woodson High School FR5 Devlin, Lyla 1:04.78  1:04.14
West Springfield High School SR6 Cleaver, Megan 1:05.08  1:05.63
Gainesville High School FR7 Buckley, Olivia 1:06.56  1:08.21
Westfield High School JR8 Testani, Angela 1:06.71  1:06.65

Langley High School SR9 Thornton, Kira 1:06.89  1:06.61
Oakton High School SO10 Corderman, Devon 1:06.98  1:06.26
Thomas Dale High School JR11 Garzon, Sasha 1:07.36  1:07.69
Centreville High School SO12 Goff, Caitlin 1:07.67  1:05.92
Stafford High School JR13 Eichberg, Lily 1:07.83  1:07.32
Cosby High School SR14 Rand, Lav 1:08.98  1:07.58
Battlefield High School FR15 Young, Emma 1:09.19  1:07.06
Glen Allen High School JR16 Clemens, Gabby 1:09.27  1:09.25
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School  

Patriot High School JR17 Cooke, Sienna 1:11.15  1:09.73
Grassfield High School SR18 Franco, Lucia 1:11.95  1:09.73

 
Event 23  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
    1 Lake Braddock High School 3:04.79  3:10.20
    2 Langley High School 3:05.15  3:07.57
    3 Thomas Jefferson High School 3:06.91  3:10.54
    4 Colgan High School 3:09.10  3:09.90
    5 Patriot High School 3:10.46  3:08.71
    6 McLean High School 3:10.69  3:12.53
    7 Deep Run High School 3:13.26  3:12.12
    8 Westfield High School 3:14.75  3:13.25

B - Final
    9 West Springfield High School 3:10.27  3:13.37
    10 Washington-Liberty High School 3:11.01  3:14.34
    11 Oakton High School 3:12.32  3:13.79
    12 South Lakes High School 3:14.50  3:14.78
    13 Battlefield High School 3:14.73  3:14.12
    14 Glen Allen High School 3:15.76  3:14.81
    15 Landstown High School 3:18.81  3:17.42
    16 Woodbridge Senior High School 3:20.97  3:17.64

 
Event 23  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    1 Langley High School 3:07.57  3:06.58
    2 Patriot High School 3:08.71  3:11.59
    3 Colgan High School 3:09.90  3:13.23
    4 Lake Braddock High School 3:10.20  3:07.41
    5 Thomas Jefferson High School 3:10.54  3:07.72
    6 Deep Run High School 3:12.12  3:12.45
    7 McLean High School 3:12.53  3:09.73
    8 Westfield High School 3:13.25  3:12.65

    9 West Springfield High School 3:13.37  3:12.24
    10 Oakton High School 3:13.79  3:12.29
    11 Battlefield High School 3:14.12  3:14.74
    12 Washington-Liberty High School 3:14.34  3:12.75
    13 South Lakes High School 3:14.78  3:14.98
    14 Glen Allen High School 3:14.81  3:17.48
    15 Landstown High School 3:17.42  3:31.85
    16 Woodbridge Senior High School 3:17.64  3:17.73

    17 Robinson Secondary School 3:17.78  3:13.47
    18 Centreville High School 3:18.36  3:20.11

    19 Cosby High School 3:23.74  3:23.73
    --- Herndon High School DQ  3:10.59
    --- Chantilly High School DQ  3:08.49
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Event 24  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
    1 Fairfax High School 3:29.97  3:32.51
    2 Yorktown High School 3:30.58  3:33.58
    3 Robinson Secondary School 3:31.27  3:32.32
    4 Colgan High School 3:33.68  3:34.69
    5 Langley High School 3:35.14  3:33.54
    6 Chantilly High School 3:35.97  3:35.54
    7 Cosby High School 3:36.25  3:36.19
    8 Lake Braddock High School 3:36.49  3:36.14

B - Final
    9 Western Branch High School 3:33.69  3:37.93
    10 South County High Schoo 3:36.29  3:36.88
    11 West Springfield High School 3:37.42  3:36.95
    12 South Lakes High School 3:38.16  3:40.67
    13 Deep Run High School 3:39.02  3:37.93
    14 Osbourn High School 3:41.74  3:43.25
    15 Patriot High School 3:43.80  3:43.59
    --- Justice High School DQ  3:56.54

 
Event 24  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    1 Robinson Secondary School 3:32.32  3:30.10
    2 Fairfax High School 3:32.51  3:32.62
    3 Langley High School 3:33.54  3:29.54
    4 Yorktown High School 3:33.58  3:31.58
    5 Colgan High School 3:34.69  3:34.75
    6 Chantilly High School 3:35.54  3:32.91
    7 Lake Braddock High School 3:36.14  3:36.72
    8 Cosby High School 3:36.19  3:35.08

    9 South County High Schoo 3:36.88  3:35.89
    10 West Springfield High School 3:36.95  3:36.46
    *11 Western Branch High School 3:37.93  3:36.83
    *11 Deep Run High School 3:37.93  3:35.35
    13 South Lakes High School 3:40.67  3:36.80
    14 Osbourn High School 3:43.25  3:41.26
    15 Patriot High School 3:43.59  3:45.12
    16 Justice High School 3:56.54  3:35.73

    --- Thomas Dale High School DQ  3:41.40
    --- Battlefield High School DQ  3:36.05

 
Event 108  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Annandale High School SO1 Decareau, Melanie 24.60  NT
Langley High School JR2 Watson, Marina 24.66  NT

 
Event 112  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Swim-off

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Thomas Dale High School JR1 Hedrick, Gracie 57.81  NT
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  - Swim-off ...   (Event 112  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Swim-off)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Patriot High School SO2 Heath, Brianna 58.80  NT
 
Event 113  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
WT Woodson High School JR1 Eriksen, Alex 47.51  NT
WT Woodson High School SR2 Levi, Henry 47.59  NT


